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		  CZECH HOTEL AND GASTRONOMIC COMPANY & INCOMING TRAVEL AGENCY

		  
			EuroAgentur Hotels & Travel, a.s., is a Czech hotel chain. It has been operating within the field of tourism and hotel services for more than 30 years. A total of 40 hotels and resorts under the EA Hotels brand name are located in the most attractive tourist and business locations throughout the Czech Republic and Slovakia.

		  

		  
        More information
        Hotels under the EA Hotels brand
      

		

	

  

  
  
    EuroAgentur Hotels & Travel



    EuroAgentur Hotels & Travel provides complete service associated with incoming and domestic tourism and hotel services. During its tenure has repeatedly won the most prestigious awards given by the experts and the public in the area of services in tourism and hospitality.
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      // ACCOMMODATION

      
        Comfortable accommodation of a high standard with EA Hotels

        Hotels under the EA Hotels brand name are a guarantee of high quality of provided services, trustworthiness and a professional approach to hotel guests.

        More information

        01/ 06
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      // WEDDINGS

      
        Say I DO in EA HOTELS

        Whether you’re looking for a romantic location for your wedding or you want to enjoy an unforgettable stag or hen party, we offer you the complete service of EA Hotels. We have several years of experience with the organisation of celebrations according to your individual requirements. Enjoy your day and leave the worries to us.

        More information

        02/ 06
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      // CATERING

      
        Order CATERING from the EA Culinary team for your event

        Take advantage of the culinary art of our chefs. Our experienced EA Culinary team will ensure first class catering for your event. You can look forward to quality dishes, superb drinks, first class service of our waiting staff and a pleasant, undisturbed atmosphere.

        More information

        03/ 06
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      // RESTAURANTS

      
        An experience in EA Culinary restaurants

        Restaurants under the EA Culinary brand name offer a pleasant atmosphere and a comfortable environment. Satisfied guests who seek high quality visit our restaurants every day to enjoy good food and drink.

        More information

        04/ 06
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      // WELLNESS

      
        Savour the atmosphere of wellness centres at EA HOTELS

        Spas and wellness centres, available within the framework of the complete services of EA Hotels, are equipped with state of the art technological facilities and accommodating, professionally trained staff. Thanks to this, we are able to offer you a spa, bath or wellness of such a quality that will provide rejuvenation and regeneration, not only your body but also for your soul.

        More information

        05/ 06
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      // CONGRESSES

      
        We organise congress services according to individual requirements

        A professional service for organising congresses, company meetings, conferences and other similar events. We organise key-ready events, modern technical support and several years of experience.

        More information

        06/ 06
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Liberec region

EA Chateau Hotel Hruba Skala

Dive to the Paradise



Price 2990 CZK (approx. 120€) for 2 persons for 1 night





Price from 2 990,– CZK

Detail
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            Arrival
            
          

        

        
          
            Departure
            
          

        

        
          
            Location
            All locations
Prague
Carlsbad
Hradec Kralove
Kraskov – Sec
Sumava Mountains – Filipova Hut
Lipno
Jihlava
Liberec region


          

        

        
          
            Hotel
            All
Ramada Prague City Centre
EA Hotel Rokoko
EA Hotel Juliš
EA ApartHotel Melantrich
EA Hotel Embassy Prague
EA Hotel New Town
EA Hotel Royal Esprit
EA Hotel Crystal Palace
EA Hotel Sonata
EA Hotel Downtown
EA Hotel Jeleni dvur Prague Castle
EA Hotel Tosca
EA Hotel Populus
EA Hotel Victoria
Ramada Airport Hotel Prague
EA Hotel Atlantic Palace
EA Hotel Mozart
EA Hotel Elefant
EA Hotel Tereziansky dvur
EA Congress Hotel Aldis
EA Active Resort Kraskov
EA Family Cottages Kraskov
EA Mountain hotel Hajenka
EA Apartments Na Filipce
EA Hotel Lipno near Cerna v Posumavi
EA Business Hotel Jihlava
EA Chateau Hotel Hruba Skala
EA Hotel Hruba Skala


          

        

        
          
            Rooms
            1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


          

        

        
          
            Persons
            1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


          

        

        
          
            Children
            0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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        EA BENEFIT
      
    

    
      
        Our magazine
        EURO TRAVEL TIMES
      
    

    
      
        About
        EuroAgentur
      
    

    
      
        Follow us
        EA FACEBOOK
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					The ideal gift - our gift vouchers!

					You can choose from a variety of accommodation, gastronomic, wellness and adventure offers.

					You can choose from a variety of accommodation, gastronomic, wellness and adventure offers. This will give your loved ones excellent service in the pleasant atmosphere of EA Hotels with professional service.

					Gift vouchers
				

		

	

















